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Zl= | GDP [(E=D ERCEE BM)
FER FE FoL—4s| EHME | Ramie | SEeeimie | S imie
-35%H S 63| 3.1187 107.9 0.30 0.89
-34%FH H 1| 29987 110.8 0.49 1.37
-33%H H 2] 28834 1133 0.87 2.28
-32%H H 3| 27725 116.0 1.07 2.63
-31%H H 4] 26658 117.6 1.43 3.34
-30%H H 5| 25633 117.9 6.12 13.69
-29% H H 6] 24647 117.8 6.60 14.21
-28% H H 7| 2.3699 117.1 20.29 42.25
-271%H H 8] 22788 116.6 27.38 55.06
-26%E B H o 21911 117.5 43.33 83.14
-25% H H 10| 2.1068 116.9 88.76 164.60
-24%FH H 11| 2.0258 115.2 5857 105.98
-23%H H 12| 1.9479 113.8 49.08 86.45
-22%H H 13| 1.8730 112.4 71.48 12257
-21%H H 14] 1.8009 1105 84.80 142.21
-20%H H 15| 17317 109.0 38.49 62.92
AR5 B FARALE H 16] 1.6651 108.0 9.69 15.37 091 1.44
o 1EE H 17| 1.6010 106.7 10.26 15.84 1.25 1.94
B2 H H 18] 1.5395 105.9 9.25 13.84 1.25 1.88
E3EH H 19| 1.4802 105.0 16.31 23.66 1.25 1.82
EH4EH H 20| 1.4233 104.4 45.36 63.63 1.25 1.76
ER5EE H 21| 1.3686 103.0 42.66 58.33 1.25 1.72
ER6EH H 22] 13159 101.3 105.55 141.09 1.25 1.68
EAI1EE H 23| 1.2653 99.8 55.32 72.17 1.82 2.38
EB5H8EH H  24] 1.2167 99.0 71.88 90.90 1.82 2.30
E9EH H 25| 1.1699 99.0 89.01 108.24 1.82 2.21
HBH105EH H 26] 1.1249 101.5 90.93 103.70 1.77 2.02
EA11ER H 27| 1.0816 102.9 92.30 99.83 1.77 1.92
125 H 28] 1.0400 102.9 156.89 163.16 1.99 2.07
135 H H 29| 1.0000 102.9 11.39 11.39 1.99 1.99
BH145FEH H 30| 0.9615 102.9 21.76 20.92 3.07 2.96
BB 155 B H 31| 0.9246 102.9 21.76 20.12 307 284
B 165EH H 32| 0.8890 102.9 21.76 19.34 3.07 273
B 17ER H 33| 0.8548 102.9 21.76 18.60 307 2.63
B8 18%E R H  34] 08219 102.9 21.48 17.66 3.07 253
BRARBER H 35] 0.7903 102.9 6.31 499
[E3E] H 36| 0.7599 102.9 6.31 4.80
2% H H 37 0.7307 102.9 6.31 4.61
3&EH H 38| 0.7026 102.9 6.31 4.44
4EH H 39| 06756 102.9 6.31 427
5% H H 40| 0.6496 102.9 6.31 410
65 H H 41| 0.6246 102.9 6.31 3.94
1% H H 42| 0.6006 102.9 6.31 379
8&H H 43| 05775 102.9 6.31 3.65
9FH H 44| 05553 102.9 6.31 351
104 H H 45 05339 102.9 6.31 337
1EH H 46| 05134 102.9 6.31 3.24
124 H H 47| 0.4936 102.9 6.31 3.12
135 H H 48] 0.4746 102.9 6.31 3.00
145 H H 49| 04564 102.9 6.31 2.88
155 H H 50| 0.4388 102.9 6.31 277
164 H H 51| 04220 102.9 6.31 2.66
175 H H 52| 0.4057 102.9 6.31 2.56
184 H H 53] 0.3901 102.9 6.31 2.46
195 H H 54| 03751 102.9 6.31 237
205 H H 55 0.3607 102.9 6.31 2.28
215 H H 56| 0.3468 102.9 6.31 2.19
225 H H 57 0.3335 102.9 6.31 2.11
235 H H 58] 0.3207 102.9 6.31 2.03
245 H H 59| 0.3083 102.9 6.31 1.95
255 H H 60| 0.2965 102.9 6.31 1.87
265 H H 61| 0.2851 102.9 6.31 1.80
2715 H H 62| 02741 102.9 6.31 173
285 H H 63| 0.2636 102.9 6.31 1.66
295 H H 64 02534 102.9 6.31 1.60
305 H H 65 0.2437 102.9 6.31 1.54
31%H H 66| 0.2343 102.9 5.43 1.27
324 H H 67 0.2253 102.9 5.09 1.15
335 H H 68| 02166 102.9 5.09 1.10
345 H H 69] 0.2083 102.9 5.09 1.06
358 H H 70| 0.2003 102.9 5.09 1.02
365 H H 71| 0.1926 102.9 5.09 0.98
375 H H 72| 0.1852 102.9 5.09 0.94
385 H H 73] o0.1780 102.9 454 0.81
395 H H 74 0.1712 102.9 454 0.78
405 H H 75 0.1646 102.9 454 0.75
415 H H 76| 0.1583 102.9 454 0.72
2% H H 77 o0.1522 102.9 454 0.69
435 H H 78] 0.1463 102.9 433 0.63
445 H H 79] o0.1407 102.9 433 0.61
455 H H 80| 0.1353 102.9 3.24 0.44
465 H H 81| 0.1301 102.9 3.24 0.42
475 H H 82| 0.1251 102.9 3.24 0.41
485 H H 83| 0.1203 102.9 3.24 0.39
495 H H 84| 0.1157 102.9 -288.58 -33.39 324 0.37
& &t 1125.80 1947.99 316.13 146.65
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ER FE ToL—4| Bl | REME | BEiifiE | REME
-5% H H 30| 09615 102.9 21.76 20.92
-4%H H 31| 09246 102.9 21.76 20.12
-3%H H 32| 0.8890 102.9 21.76 19.34
-2 H H 33| 08548 102.9 21.76 18.60
-15H H 34| 08219 102.9 21.48 17.66
HERRER H 35| 0.7903 102.9 3.24 2.56
1% B H 36| 0.7599 102.9 3.24 2.46
2% H H 37| 07307 102.9 3.24 2.37
3EH H 38] 07026 102.9 3.24 2.28
4% H H 39| 06756 102.9 3.24 2.19
5% H H 40| 0.6496 102.9 3.24 2.11
6FH H 41| 06246 102.9 3.24 2.02
1% H H 42| 0.6006 102.9 3.24 1.95
84 H H 43| 05775 102.9 3.24 1.87
9%EH H 44] 05553 102.9 3.24 1.80
104E H 45| 05339 102.9 3.24 1.73
1145 E H 46| 05134 102.9 3.24 1.66
124E B H 47| 04936 102.9 3.24 1.60
135 E H 48] 04746 102.9 3.24 1.54
144 B H 49| 0.4564 102.9 3.24 1.48
154 B H 50| 04388 102.9 3.24 1.42
164E B H 51| 04220 102.9 3.24 1.37
175 E H 52| 04057 102.9 3.24 1.31
184E H H 53] 0.3901 102.9 3.24 1.26
194 B H 54| 0.3751 102.9 3.24 1.22
204 B H 55| 0.3607 102.9 3.24 1.17
214E B H 56| 03468 102.9 3.24 1.12
224 B H 57| 03335 102.9 3.24 1.08
234 H H 58] 03207 102.9 3.24 1.04
244 B H 59| 0.3083 102.9 3.24 1.00
254 B H 60| 02965 102.9 3.24 0.96
264 B H 61| 02851 102.9 3.24 0.92
274 H H 62| 02741 102.9 3.24 0.89
284 B H 63| 02636 102.9 3.24 0.85
294F B H 64| 02534 102.9 3.24 0.82
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-3% H H 32] 0.8890 102.9 4.63 412
24 H H 33] 0.8548 102.9 4.63 3.96
-1%H H 34] 08219 102.9 437 3.59
# AR ER H 35| 0.7903 102.9 1.03 0.81
1% H H 36| 0.7599 102.9 1.03 0.78
2% H H 37| 0.7307 102.9 1.03 0.75
3EH H 38] 0.7026 102.9 1.03 0.72
4% H H 39] 0.6756 102.9 1.03 0.69
5% H H 40| 0.6496 102.9 1.03 0.67
64 B H 41] 0.6246 102.9 1.03 0.64
1¥EH H 42| 0.6006 102.9 1.03 0.62
8 H H 43] 05775 102.9 1.03 0.59
9FH H 44| 05553 102.9 1.03 0.57
105 H H 45| 0.5339 102.9 1.03 0.55
1145 H H 46] 05134 102.9 1.03 0.53
124 H H 47| 0.4936 102.9 1.03 0.51
135 H H 48] 0.4746 102.9 1.03 0.49
1448 H 49] 0.4564 102.9 1.03 0.47
154 H H 50| 0.4388 102.9 1.03 0.45
165EH H 51| 0.4220 102.9 1.03 0.43
174 H H 52| 0.4057 102.9 1.03 0.42
184 H H 53] 0.3901 102.9 1.03 0.40
195 H H 54| 0.3751 102.9 1.03 0.39
204E B H 55| 0.3607 102.9 1.03 0.37
214 H H 56| 0.3468 102.9 1.03 0.36
224 H H 57| 0.3335 102.9 1.03 0.34
238 H 58] 0.3207 102.9 1.03 0.33
24 H H 59] 0.3083 102.9 1.03 0.32
25 B H 60| 0.2965 102.9 1.03 0.30
265 H H 61] 0.2851 102.9 1.03 0.29
27 B H 62| 0.2741 102.9 1.03 0.28
28 H H 63| 0.2636 102.9 1.03 0.27
294 B H 64| 0.2534 102.9 1.03 0.26
30&EH H 65| 0.2437 102.9 1.03 0.25
314 H H 66] 0.2343 102.9 1.03 0.24
324 H H 67| 0.2253 102.9 1.03 0.23
33FEH H 68] 0.2166 102.9 1.03 0.22
34FEH H 69] 0.2083 102.9 1.03 0.21
35%EH H 70| 0.2003 102.9 1.03 0.21
364E H H 71] 0.1926 102.9 1.03 0.20
RYE-=! H 72| 0.1852 102.9 1.03 0.19
38%F H H 73] 0.1780 102.9 1.03 0.18
39FEH H 74| 0.1712 102.9 1.03 0.18
40 H H 75| 0.1646 102.9 1.03 0.17
MER H 76] 0.1583 102.9 1.03 0.16
427%H H 77| 0.1522 102.9 1.03 0.16
4348 H 78] 0.1463 102.9 1.03 0.15
44%H H 79] 0.1407 102.9 1.03 0.14
455 B H 80] 0.1353 102.9 1.03 0.14
465 H H 81] 0.1301 102.9 1.03 0.13
475 B H 82] 0.1251 102.9 1.03 0.13
484 H H 83] 0.1203 102.9 1.03 0.12
494 H H 84] 0.1157 102.9 0.00 0.00 1.03 0.12
& &t 22.89 20.40 51.39 18.13
ENEETH] | | 22.89 | 51.39 |

FNEXBEORE/ -V BREROTOHERMGELTRELZENGRE/F—2THY.
DY LLERDFHEFNFEREZA LD TIIAL,
OO BEEOFEDIRE®, At TEOEH LY, REOEXRRAEFIRLGLENH D,
(BENI—VDOELICFDERERATRERADOZEFITONTIE, HFHHRUERTMELT
Az R . )

F2) FHE REAM SR FEICH T, AMETFMIE (RIS RORAME) ZERLTVS,



BRE-5

BERREMEEER (EX2HK) S —REE26E AILIBER _
GoP T R T RE RN EF ISR P
G35 BETAIIDERFBUE #51% | FIL—4 () (M) () ()

eETy GE BRI 0y Y) 7L iR REMIE BEME | BRAs | BEmE

exr_ |H2 |[FRem[ \igy Eesn] = & | (K sEeE | M uEy | EEaEw | O | Ox | gRemE| iy | gEsn| o loxw ]| @ | exwe | @O~3) | #isiks
AR EXR([H 35 0.99816 0.99282 1.01212 0.99953 0.7903 102.9 16.66 2.09 9.96 28.72 22.70 2.03 0.09 0.22 2.34 1.85 1.67 1.32 32.72 25.86
14EH H 36 0.99815 0.99277 1.01198 0.99953 0.7599 102.9 16.63 2.08 10.08 28.79 21.88 2.03 0.08 0.22 2.33 1.77 1.67 1.27 32.80 24.92
2% H H 37 0.99815 0.99272 1.01184] 0.99953 0.7307 102.9 16.60 2.06 10.20 28.87 21.09 2.02 0.08 0.22 2.33 1.70 1.67 1.22 32.87 24.02
3FEH H 38 0.99815] 0.99266 1.01170] 0.99953 0.7026 102.9 16.57 2.05 10.32 28.94 20.33 2.02 0.08 0.23 2.33 1.64 1.67 1.17 32.94 23.14
4 H H 39 0.99814] 0.99261 1.01156 0.99953 0.6756 102.9 16.54 2.03 10.45 29.02 19.60 2.02 0.08 0.23 2.33 1.57 1.67 1.13 33.01 22.30
5% H H 40 0.99814] 0.99255 1.01143 0.99953 0.6496 102.9 16.51 2.02 10.57 29.09 18.90 2.01 0.08 0.23 2.33 1.51 1.67 1.08 33.09 21.49
64 B H 41 0.99814] 0.99250 1.01130] 0.99953 0.6246 102.9 16.48 2.00 10.69 29.17 18.22 2.01 0.08 0.23 2.32 1.45 1.67 1.04 33.16 20.71
74EH H 42 0.99061 0.99308 1.00215 0.99307 0.6006 102.9 16.45 1.99 10.81 29.24 17.56 2.00 0.08 0.24 2.32 1.40 1.67 1.00 33.23 19.96
84 H H 43 0.99052 0.99303 1.00215 0.99302 0.5775 102.9 16.29 1.97 10.83 29.10 16.80 1.99 0.08 0.24 2.30 1.33 1.65 0.95 33.06 19.09
94EH H 44 0.99043 0.99298 1.00214] 0.99298 0.5553 102.9 16.14 1.96 10.85 28.95 16.08 1.97 0.08 0.24 2.29 1.27 1.64 0.91 32.88 18.26
105 H H 45 0.99034] 0.99293 1.00214] 0.99293 0.5339 102.9 15.98 1.95 10.88 28.81 15.38 1.95 0.08 0.24 2.27 1.21 1.63 0.87 32.70 17.46
11ER H 46 0.99025 0.99288 1.00213 0.99288 0.5134 102.9 15.83 1.93 10.90 28.66 14.72 1.93 0.08 0.24 2.25 1.15 1.62 0.83 32.53 16.70
124EH H 47 0.99015 0.99283 1.00213 0.99282 0.4936 102.9 15.68 1.92 10.92 28.52 14.08 1.91 0.08 0.24 2.23 1.10 1.61 0.79 32.35 15.97
135 H H 48 0.99005 0.99278 1.00212 0.99277 0.4746 102.9 15.52 1.90 10.95 28.37 13.47 1.89 0.08 0.24 2.21 1.05 1.60 0.76 32.18 15.27
145 H H 49 0.98995 0.99273 1.00212 0.99272 0.4564 102.9 15.37 1.89 10.97 28.23 12.88 1.87 0.08 0.24 2.19 1.00 1.58 0.72 32.00 14.61
154 H H 50 0.98985 0.99267 1.00211 0.99267 0.4388 102.9 15.21 1.88 10.99 28.08 12.32 1.85 0.08 0.24 217 0.95 1.57 0.69 31.83 13.97
165 H H 51 0.98975 0.99262 1.00211 0.99261 0.4220 102.9 15.06 1.86 11.02 27.94 11.79 1.84 0.08 0.24 2.15 0.91 1.56 0.66 31.65 13.36
175 H H 52 0.98964| 0.99256 1.00211 0.99256 0.4057 102.9 14.90 1.85 11.04 27.79 11.28 1.82 0.08 0.24 2.13 0.87 1.55 0.63 31.48 12.77
18 H H 53 0.98953 0.99251 1.00210] 0.99250 0.3901 102.9 14.75 1.84 11.06 27.65 10.79 1.80 0.08 0.24 2.12 0.83 1.54 0.60 31.30 12.21
195 H H 54 0.98942 0.99245 1.00210] 0.99245 0.3751 102.9 14.59 1.82 11.09 27.50 10.32 1.78 0.07 0.24 2.10 0.79 1.53 0.57 31.13 11.68
208 H 55 0.98931 0.99239 1.00209 0.99239 0.3607 102.9 14.44 1.81 11.11 27.36 9.87 1.76 0.07 0.24 2.08 0.75 1.52 0.55 30.95 11.16
215 B H 56 0.98919 0.99234 1.00209 0.99233 0.3468 102.9 14.29 1.79 11.13 27.21 9.44 1.74 0.07 0.24 2.06 0.71 1.50 0.52 30.78 10.67
224 H H 57 0.98908 0.99228 1.00208 0.99227 0.3335 102.9 14.13 1.78 11.16 27.07 9.03 1.72 0.07 0.25 2.04 0.68 1.49 0.50 30.60 10.21
23FH H 58 0.98895| 0.99222 1.00208] 0.99221 0.3207 102.9 13.98 1.77 11.18 26.92 8.63 1.70 0.07 0.25 2.02 0.65 1.48 0.47 30.43 9.76
245 H H 59 0.98883 0.99215 1.00208 0.99215 0.3083 102.9 13.82 1.75 11.20 26.78 8.26 1.68 0.07 0.25 2.00 0.62 1.47 0.45 30.25 9.33
25%H H 60 0.98871 0.99209 1.00207 0.99209 0.2965 102.9 13.67 1.74 11.23 26.63 7.90 1.67 0.07 0.25 1.98 0.59 1.46 0.43 30.08 8.92
26FEH H 61 0.98858 0.99203 1.00207 0.99202 0.2851 102.9 13.51 1.73 11.25 26.49 7.55 1.65 0.07 0.25 1.96 0.56 1.45 0.41 29.90 8.52
2714 H H 62 0.98844| 0.99197 1.00206 0.99196 0.2741 102.9 13.36 1.71 11.27 26.34 7.22 1.63 0.07 0.25 1.95 0.53 1.43 0.39 29.72 8.15
28%H H 63 0.98831 0.99190 1.00206 0.99190 0.2636 102.9 13.21 1.70 11.30 26.20 6.91 1.61 0.07 0.25 1.93 0.51 1.42 0.38 29.55 7.79
294 H H 64 0.98817 0.99183 1.00205 0.99183 0.2534 102.9 13.05 1.68 11.32 26.05 6.60 1.59 0.07 0.25 1.91 0.48 1.41 0.36 29.37 7.44
30 H H 65 0.98803 0.99177 1.00205 0.99176 0.2437 102.9 12.90 1.67 11.34 25.91 6.31 1.57 0.07 0.25 1.89 0.46 1.40 0.34 29.20 712
31%EH H 66 0.98788 0.99170 1.00205 0.99169 0.2343 102.9 12.74 1.66 11.37 25.76 6.04 1.55 0.07 0.25 1.87 0.44 1.39 0.33 29.02 6.80
3248 H 67 0.98774] 0.99163 1.00204| 0.99162 0.2253 102.9 12.59 1.64 11.39 25.62 5.77 1.53 0.07 0.25 1.85 0.42 1.38 0.31 28.85 6.50
33%FEH H 68 0.98758 0.99156 1.00204] 0.99155 0.2166 102.9 12.43 1.63 11.41 25.48 5.52 1.52 0.07 0.25 1.83 0.40 1.37 0.30 28.67 6.21
345 H H 69 0.98743 0.99149 1.00203 0.99148 0.2083 102.9 12.28 1.62 11.44 25.33 5.28 1.50 0.07 0.25 1.81 0.38 1.35 0.28 28.50 5.94
354 H H 70 0.98727 0.99141 1.00203 0.99141 0.2003 102.9 12.12 1.60 11.46 25.19 5.04 1.48 0.07 0.25 1.79 0.36 1.34 0.27 28.32 5.67
36FEH H 71 0.98710] 0.99134 1.00203 0.99133 0.1926 102.9 11.97 1.59 11.48 25.04 482 1.46 0.06 0.25 1.78 0.34 1.33 0.26 28.15 5.42
37EH H 72 0.98693 0.99126 1.00202 0.99126 0.1852 102.9 11.82 1.57 11.51 24.90 4.61 1.44 0.06 0.25 1.76 0.33 1.32 0.24 27.97 5.18
384 H H 73 0.98676 0.99119 1.00202 0.99118 0.1780 102.9 11.66 1.56 11.53 24.75 4.41 1.42 0.06 0.25 1.74 0.31 1.31 0.23 27.80 4.95
394 H H 74 0.98658 0.99111 1.00201 0.99110 0.1712 102.9 11.51 1.55 11.55 24.61 4.21 1.40 0.06 0.25 1.72 0.29 1.30 0.22 27.62 473
40FH H 75 0.98640] 0.99103 1.00201 0.99102 0.1646 102.9 11.35 1.53 11.58 24.46 4.03 1.38 0.06 0.25 1.70 0.28 1.28 0.21 27.45 452
AMEH H 76 0.98621 0.99095 1.00201 0.99094 0.1583 102.9 11.20 1.52 11.60 24.32 3.85 1.36 0.06 0.25 1.68 0.27 1.27 0.20 27.27 4.32
425 H H 77 0.98602 0.99086 1.00200] 0.99086 0.1522 102.9 11.04 1.91 11.62 2417 3.68 1.35 0.06 0.26 1.66 0.25 1.26 0.19 27.10 412
43FH H 78 0.98582] 0.99078 1.00200]{ 0.99077 0.1463 102.9 10.89 1.49 11.65 24.03 3.52 1.33 0.06 0.26 1.64 0.24 1.25 0.18 26.92 3.94
44 H H 79 0.98562 0.99069 1.00199 0.99069 0.1407 102.9 10.74 1.48 11.67 23.88 3.36 1.31 0.06 0.26 1.63 0.23 1.24 0.17 26.74 3.76
455 H H 80 0.98541 0.99061 1.00199 0.99060 0.1353 102.9 10.58 1.46 11.69 23.74 3.21 1.29 0.06 0.26 1.61 0.22 1.23 0.17 26.57 3.59
46 H H 81 0.98519 0.99052 1.00199 0.99051 0.1301 102.9 10.43 1.45 11.71 23.59 3.07 1.27 0.06 0.26 1.59 0.21 1.22 0.16 26.39 3.43
475 H H 82 0.98497 0.99043 1.00198 0.99042 0.1251 102.9 10.27 1.44 11.74 23.45 2.93 1.25 0.06 0.26 1.57 0.20 1.20 0.15 26.22 3.28
48F H H 83 0.98474] 0.99034 1.00198 0.99033 0.1203 102.9 10.12 1.42 11.76 23.30 2.80 1.23 0.06 0.26 1.55 0.19 1.19 0.14 26.04 3.13
49 H H 84 0.98450] 0.99024 1.00197 0.99023 0.1157 102.9 9.96 1.41 11.78 23.16 2.68 1.21 0.06 0.26 1.53 0.18 1.18 0.14 25.87 2.99
ﬁ’ H 683.82 87.35 558.01 1,329.18 486.72 83.34 3.57 12.26 99.16 37.40 72.86 27.18 1,501.20 551.30
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BEROREMEEER (FEEX) S —REE26E AILIBER _
GDP EATHRE{E R EITRERELE FEHURADEE = Hi
FE BETEINOFERFBEUE B5|E | TIL—4 (EH) (EH) (EM) (EH)

(H#E) GEZgRREBIOVY) R E R ME RAME | ERE5 | WEMME

FER H29 |sEREH|/NAEY[(EEEY| & & (A) ERHEE | N EEY | BEAEY O DOx(A) | EHHEE | NEEY | TEEY Q3 @ x (A) ©) Qx(A) | (D~®) | Z5|34%
AR EXR([H 35 0.99816( 0.99282] 1.01212] 0.99953 0.7903 102.9 7.15 0.99 493 13.07 10.33 0.07 0.02 0.48 0.56 0.45 0.01 0.01 13.64 10.78
14 H H 36 0.99815| 0.99277] 1.01198] 0.99953 0.7599 102.9 7.14 0.98 499 13.11 9.96 0.07 0.02 0.48 0.57 0.43 0.01 0.01 13.69 10.40
2% H H 37 0.99815| 0.99272] 101184 0.99953 0.7307 102.9 713 0.97 5.05 13.15 9.61 0.07 0.02 0.49 0.57 0.42 0.01 0.01 13.73 10.03
3EH H 38 0.99815| 0.99266] 1.01170] 0.99953 0.7026 102.9 7.11 0.96 5.11 13.19 9.26 0.07 0.02 0.50 0.58 0.41 0.01 0.01 13.78 9.68
AE B H 39 0.99814] 099261 1.01156] 0.99953 0.6756 102.9 7.10 0.96 5.17 13.22 8.93 0.07 0.02 0.50 0.59 0.40 0.01 0.01 13.82 9.34
5% H H 40 0.99814| 099255 1.01143] 0.99953 0.6496 102.9 7.09 0.95 5.23 13.26 8.62 0.07 0.02 0.51 0.59 0.38 0.01 0.01 13.87 9.01
64 B H 41 0.99814| 0.99250] 1.01130[ 0.99953 0.6246 102.9 7.08 0.94 5.29 13.30 8.31 0.07 0.02 0.51 0.60 0.37 0.01 0.01 13.91 8.69
] H 42 0.99061] 099308 1.00215] 0.99307 0.6006 102.9 7.06 0.94 5.34 13.34 8.01 0.07 0.01 0.52 0.60 0.36 0.01 0.01 13.96 8.38
84 H H 43 0.99052| 0.99303] 1.00215[ 0.99302 0.5775 102.9 7.00 0.93 5.36 13.28 7.67 0.07 0.01 0.52 0.60 0.35 0.01 0.01 13.90 8.02
94 H H 44 0.99043] 0.99298] 1.00214] 0.99298 0.5553 102.9 6.93 0.92 5.37 13.22 7.34 0.07 0.01 0.52 0.60 0.33 0.01 0.01 13.83 7.68
105 H H 45 0.99034| 0.99293] 1.00214] 0.99293 0.5339 102.9 6.86 0.92 5.38 13.16 7.03 0.07 0.01 0.52 0.60 0.32 0.01 0.01 13.77 7.35
1145 H H 46 0.99025| 0.99288] 1.00213[ 0.99288 0.5134 102.9 6.80 0.91 5.39 13.10 6.72 0.07 0.01 0.52 0.60 0.31 0.01 0.01 13.71 7.04
124 H H 47 0.99015| 0.99283] 1.00213[ 0.99282 0.4936 102.9 6.73 0.90 5.40 13.04 6.43 0.07 0.01 0.52 0.60 0.30 0.01 0.01 13.65 6.74
134 H H 48 0.99005| 0.99278] 1.00212[ 0.99277 0.4746 102.9 6.66 0.90 5.41 12.98 6.16 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.60 0.29 0.01 0.00 13.59 6.45
145 H H 49 0.98995| 0.99273] 1.00212[ 0.99272 0.4564 102.9 6.60 0.89 5.43 12.91 5.89 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.60 0.28 0.01 0.00 13.53 6.17
154 B H 50 0.98985| 0.99267] 1.00211] 0.99267 0.4388 102.9 6.53 0.88 5.44 12.85 5.64 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.61 0.27 0.01 0.00 13.47 5.91
165 H H 51 0.98975| 0.99262] 1.00211] 0.99261 0.4220 102.9 6.47 0.88 5.45 12.79 5.40 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.61 0.26 0.01 0.00 13.41 5.66
1745 H H 52 0.98964| 0.99256] 1.00211] 0.99256 0.4057 102.9 6.40 0.87 5.46 12.73 5.16 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.61 0.25 0.01 0.00 13.35 5.41
184 H H 53 0.98953] 0.99251] 1.00210[ 0.99250 0.3901 102.9 6.33 0.86 5.47 12.67 494 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.61 0.24 0.01 0.00 13.29 5.18
194 H H 54 0.98942| 0.99245] 1.00210[ 0.99245 0.3751 102.9 6.27 0.86 5.48 12.61 473 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.61 0.23 0.01 0.00 13.22 4.96
204EH H 55 0.98931] 0.99239] 1.00209[ 0.99239 0.3607 102.9 6.20 0.85 5.49 12.55 453 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.61 0.22 0.01 0.00 13.16 4.75
215 H H 56 0.98919] 0.99234] 1.00209[ 0.99233 0.3468 102.9 6.13 0.85 5.51 12.48 433 0.06 0.01 0.53 0.61 0.21 0.01 0.00 13.10 454
227 H H 57 0.98908| 0.99228] 1.00208[ 0.99227 0.3335 102.9 6.07 0.84 5.52 12.42 414 0.06 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.20 0.01 0.00 13.04 4.35
234 H H 58 0.98895| 0.99222] 1.00208[ 0.99221 0.3207 102.9 6.00 0.83 5.53 12.36 3.96 0.06 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.20 0.01 0.00 12.98 4.16
244 B H 59 0.98883] 0.99215[ 1.00208] 0.99215 0.3083 102.9 5.93 0.83 5.54 12.30 3.79 0.06 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.19 0.01 0.00 12.92 3.98
25%H H 60 0.98871] 0.99209] 1.00207[ 0.99209 0.2965 102.9 5.87 0.82 5.55 12.24 3.63 0.06 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.18 0.01 0.00 12.86 3.81
265 H H 61 0.98858] 0.99203] 1.00207[ 0.99202 0.2851 102.9 5.80 0.81 5.56 12.18 3.47 0.06 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.17 0.01 0.00 12.80 3.65
27% H H 62 0.98844] 0.99197[ 1.00206] 0.99196 0.2741 102.9 5.74 0.81 5.57 12.12 3.32 0.06 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.17 0.01 0.00 12.74 3.49
284 H H 63 0.98831| 0.99190] 1.00206[ 0.99190 0.2636 102.9 5.67 0.80 5.59 12.06 3.18 0.05 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.16 0.01 0.00 12.68 3.34
294 H H 64 0.98817] 0.99183] 1.00205[ 0.99183 0.2534 102.9 5.60 0.79 5.60 11.99 3.04 0.05 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.15 0.01 0.00 12.61 3.20
30 H H 65 0.98803| 0.99177] 1.00205[ 0.99176 0.2437 102.9 5.54 0.79 5.61 11.93 2.91 0.05 0.01 0.54 0.61 0.15 0.01 0.00 12.55 3.06
31EH H 66 0.98788| 0.99170] 1.00205[ 0.99169 0.2343 102.9 5.47 0.78 5.62 11.87 2.78 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.14 0.01 0.00 12.49 2.93
324 H H 67 0.98774] 0.99163] 1.00204] 0.99162 0.2253 102.9 5.40 0.77 5.63 11.81 2.66 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.14 0.01 0.00 12.43 2.80
33FEH H 68 0.98758| 0.99156] 1.00204| 0.99155 0.2166 102.9 5.34 0.77 5.64 11.75 255 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.13 0.01 0.00 12.37 2.68
34%EH H 69 0.98743] 0.99149] 1.00203[ 0.99148 0.2083 102.9 5.27 0.76 5.66 11.69 2.43 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.13 0.01 0.00 12.31 2.56
354 H H 70 0.98727] 099141 1.00203] 0.99141 0.2003 102.9 5.21 0.75 5.67 11.63 2.33 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.12 0.01 0.00 12.25 2.45
36EH H 71 0.98710| 0.99134] 1.00203[ 0.99133 0.1926 102.9 5.14 0.75 5.68 11.57 2.23 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.12 0.01 0.00 12.19 2.35
374%EH H 72 0.98693] 0.99126] 1.00202[ 0.99126 0.1852 102.9 5.07 0.74 5.69 11.50 213 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.11 0.01 0.00 12.13 2.25
384 H H 73 0.98676] 099119 1.00202] 099118 0.1780 102.9 5.01 0.74 5.70 11.44 2.04 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.11 0.01 0.00 12.07 2.15
394 H H 74 0.98658| 0.99111] 1.00201] 0.99110 0.1712 102.9 494 0.73 5.71 11.38 1.95 0.05 0.01 0.55 0.61 0.11 0.01 0.00 12.00 2.06
404 H H 75 0.98640| 0.99103] 1.00201] 0.99102 0.1646 102.9 487 0.72 5.72 11.32 1.86 0.05 0.01 0.56 0.61 0.10 0.01 0.00 11.94 1.97
414 B H 76 0.98621] 099095/ 1.00201] 0.99094 0.1583 102.9 481 0.72 5.74 11.26 1.78 0.05 0.01 0.56 0.61 0.10 0.01 0.00 11.88 1.88
42748 H 77 0.98602| 0.99086] 1.00200[ 0.99086 0.1522 102.9 474 0.71 5.75 11.20 1.70 0.05 0.01 0.56 0.62 0.09 0.01 0.00 11.82 1.80
4374 H H 78 0.98582| 0.99078] 1.00200{ 0.99077 0.1463 102.9 468 0.70 5.76 11.14 1.63 0.05 0.01 0.56 0.62 0.09 0.01 0.00 11.76 1.72
445 B H 79 0.98562] 0.99069[ 1.00199] 0.99069 0.1407 102.9 461 0.70 5.77 11.08 1.56 0.04 0.01 0.56 0.62 0.09 0.01 0.00 11.70 1.65
